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LibeIIé des analyses
Num+Form+PLÀ0
Glucose à j etrn
Urée sanguine
Créatinine S

TGO + TGP

Ferritine
1- préIèvement

Codification
B 80
B 30
B 30
B 30
B l_00
B 250
B l_8

ÈIontant
71, ,20
26 ,10
26,70
26,70
89,00

222,50
16,02

CNSS N' 1096256 - TP N'


